10.

Position

District Manager

Field Worker

Secretary

Field Worker

Field Worker

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Trinity County Waterworks
District No. 1

Department

Administration

Utility

Administration

Utility

Utility

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$60,095

$36,301

$31,729

$23,252

$1,290

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



