	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Administration	\$60,095
2.	Field Worker		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Utility	\$36,301
3.	Secretary		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Administration	\$31,729
4.	Field Worker		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Utility	\$23,252
5.	Field Worker		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Utility	\$1,290
6.	Board Member		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Board Of Directors	\$0
7.	Board Member		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Board Of Directors	\$0
8.	Board Member		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Board Of Directors	\$0
9.	Board Member		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Board Of Directors	\$0
10.	Board Member		Trinity County Waterworks District No. 1	Board Of Directors	\$0